
INSIDE CABIN		     

OCEAN VIEW

BALCONY		     

CONCIERGE BALCONY	                 

SUNSET SKY SUITE SS	   

SKY SUITE S1

$1829     

$2149

$2462    

$2684 

$5724    

$5524

 
All Rates are Per Person  Double Occupancy. 
Government Tax is additional at $123.78. Rates and 
information subject to change at any time without 
notice. A $350 deposit is required per person and is 
fully refundable until July 31, 2024.

CELEBRITY  
REFLECTION 

www.armenianheritagecruise.comArmenian Heritage Cruise®
www.ArmenianHeritageCruise.com

JANUARY 18-26, 2025 

ABARANCI 
DAVO

MHER 
MNATSAKANYAN

JOSEPH 
KRIKORIAN

MEET OUR 

ENTERTAINERS

For Reservations Contact:

Local 561-447-0750 
Toll Free 866-447-0750 Ext 102
AHC@travelgroupint.com

Join us for an 8 Night Cruise
Aruba • Bonaire • Curacao

January 18-26, 2025!  
  FREE Classic Beverage Package	     FREE WiFi and Pre-paid Gratuities 

   (includes alcohol, coffee and soft drinks)
 

Sailing from Fort Lauderdale


